5:00

5:30

5:35

5:40

6:05

6:10

6:25

6:30

6:35

7:00

Weathersfield Service Group VI
2013 Annual Meeting
Friday, November 1, 2013
The Gathering Place
Spm to 7pm

Proposed Agenda

Social Hour Begins

Call to Order & Introductions

President’s Report

Committee Reports
Grounds/ Lot Appearance
Utilities
Architectural, Buildings & Streets
Insurance

2014 Budget

Questions & Answers

Nominations & Candidates Introductions

Casting of Ballots for New Board of Directors

Adjournment (Social Time Resumes)

Meeting Concludes (Note: Election Results announced during the social time)



