Weathersfield Service Group VI 2013 Annual Meeting Friday, November 1, 2013 The Gathering Place 5pm to 7pm

Proposed Agenda

5:00	Social Hour Begins
5:30	Call to Order & Introductions
5:35	President's Report
5:40	Committee Reports Grounds/ Lot Appearance Utilities Architectural, Buildings & Streets Insurance
6:05	2014 Budget
6:10	Questions & Answers
6:25	Nominations & Candidates Introductions
6:30	Casting of Ballots for New Board of Directors
6:35	Adjournment (Social Time Resumes)
7:00	Meeting Concludes (Note: Election Results announced during the social time)